19” Server Cabinet
Multiple Range of Sizes
Rapid Availability
Large Range of Accessories
Cooling Options Available
Secure, Safe Protection
‘IT’ Ready
Flexible Innovative Design

multiple access points
1 - 3
WORKING
DAY DELIVERY
SERVICE
OVERVIEW CHART
A MULTI-PURPOSE HIGHLY VERSATILE CABINET
DELIVERY
TIMESCALES
(Estimated working
days delivery)
SIZES
PART CODE DESCRIPTION
U W D
42
600 1000 EPIC-X426099 42U 600 WIDE X 1000 DEEP EPIC XPRESS 19” SERVER CAB
600 1200 EPIC-X426012 42U 600 WIDE X 1200 DEEP EPIC XPRESS 19” SERVER CAB
800 1000 EPIC-X428099 42U 800 WIDE X 1000 DEEP EPIC XPRESS 19” SERVER CAB
800 1200 EPIC-X428012 42U 800 WIDE X 1200 DEEP EPIC XPRESS 19” SERVER CAB
45
600 1000 EPIC-X456099 45U 600 WIDE X 1000 DEEP EPIC XPRESS 19” SERVER CAB
600 1200 EPIC-X456012 45U 600 WIDE X 1200 DEEP EPIC XPRESS 19” SERVER CAB
800 1000 EPIC-X458099 45U 800 WIDE X 1000 DEEP EPIC XPRESS 19” SERVER CAB
800 1200 EPIC-X458012 45U 800 WIDE X 1200 DEEP EPIC XPRESS 19” SERVER CAB
47
600 1000 EPIC-X476099 47U 600 WIDE X 1000 DEEP EPIC XPRESS 19” SERVER CAB
600 1200 EPIC-X476012 47U 600 WIDE X 1200 DEEP EPIC XPRESS 19” SERVER CAB
800 1000 EPIC-X478099 47U 800 WIDE X 1000 DEEP EPIC XPRESS 19” SERVER CAB
800 1200 EPIC-X478012 47U 800 WIDE X 1200 DEEP EPIC XPRESS 19” SERVER CAB
CANNON EPIC-X CABINET
CANNON TECHNOLOGIES LTD
Queensway, New Milton
Hampshire BH25 5NU